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How well do you think the
transportation system
serves the needs of
residents and visitors?

18% W Great

21% W Average

Poor

Adult respondents envisioned their ideal transportation
system and ranked these 2045 Plan objectives in order of
importance. (1-most important, 5-least important)
1. Allow me to get from point A to point B conveniently.
2. Be environmentally-friendly and provide
opportunities for me to be physically active.
3. Allow me to have the same travel time on every trip
to work.
4. Include well-maintained, high quality infrastructure
that supports the economy.
5. Have fewer traffic injuries and deaths than exist
today.
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A REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PARTNERSHIP

Surveys Completed: 61 / Youth Activity Books Distributed: 375
Event Attendance: 6,000 / Email Addresses Added to Mailing List: 18
Location: SEMINOLE / 2045 Plan Outreach Event
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ETHNICITIES: GENERATIONS:
e  38% White e 46% Born 1981-1996
e 18% Asian e 31% Born 1946-1964
. 15% Hispanic/ Latinx . 10 % Born 1965-1980
e  13% Black e 7% Born 1946-1964
e  10% Prefer Not to Answer e 5% Prefer Not to Answer
e 5% Multiple Ethnicities e 2% Born 1945 and Before




